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Namn

SVANBERG Elsa
OVREN Karolina
LUNDQUIST Ebba
ERICSSON Tyra
KELLNER Hedvig
ENSTROM Elvira
KARLSSON-REDEN lIsabelle
SALLFORS Isabella
AMEEN Elin

ROOS Alva
ALMGREN Leia
RONNLUND Agnes
BYTTNER Emmelie
ULLENIUS Filippa
HAHNE Andrea
BUCHT WESSLEN Elsa
ANGSTROM Klara
WENCKERT SINDHOJ Disa
BOMAN Anni
SILFWERPLATZ Ebba
CAMNELL Signe
HEUMAN Josefine
TORNBLOM Ebba
EKLOF Anna
CARLSSON Felicia
CARLSON Sigrid
KUMLIN Hedvig
BERGSTROM Greta
HOLMLUND Ella
CATONI Hanna

EK Wilma
AHLSTROM Vilma
BIRKMANIS Greta
GYLLENVALL Isabelle
WETTERHOLM Siri
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PARMENSTAM CEDWALL Mathilda 2008

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Klubb
Saltsjobadens SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Basenberga SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Vasterds SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Jarfalla AK
Sollentuna SLK
Mélarbarnas ASK
Taby SLK

Jarfalla AK

Taby SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Uppsala SLK
Uppsala SLK
Vasteras SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Méalardarnas ASK
Mélardarnas ASK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Mélardarnas ASK
Uppsala SLK
Vasteras SLK
Taby SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Tunafors SK
Djurgardens IF AF
Djurgérdens IF AF
Vasteras SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
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Namn
FALKENFJORD Linn
MOREL Liv
STENLUND Hedda
ANDERSSON Angla
TORNER Hedvig
OSTERMAN Liv

AHS Elsa

MOLLER Ebba

BACK Olivia
NORDBERG Elsa
NILSSON Elin M
HOGSTEDT Andrea
FORSBERG Jenny
KJELLMODIN-HANSEN Julia
ENGSTROM Filippa
WESTBERG Meya
STAHL Majken
JACOBZON Victoria
MADE Ebba
SJOLINDER Rebecca
VIKING Isis
LINDSTROM Veronica
RUUTIKAINEN Anglah
GRANAT WAHLGREN Vanessa
BOMAN Molly
GRUFMAN Ellen
WERNER Livia
GUSTAFSSON Maja
BORGUDD Bella
OHLSSON Emelie
ENARSON Marta
TOTH Nellie

MODIN Lisa
BIHAGEN Anna
FJELLNER Hilda
HELLSTRAND Alva
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Malarbarnas ASK 17
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Uppsala SLK 18
Huddinge SK AF 26
Taby SLK 39
Sollentuna SLK 0
Sollentuna SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Malarbarnas ASK
Malarbarnas ASK 11
Saltsjobadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK 21
Sollentuna SLK
Taby SLK
Vasterds SLK 14
Saltsjobadens SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Djurgardens IF AF 9
Malarbarnas ASK 0
Huddinge SK AF
Uppsala SLK
Huddinge SK AF 19
Hogby Alpina SLK
Jarfalla AK
Malarbarnas ASK
Sollentuna SLK
Jarfalla AK
Nykdping-Oxeldsund Alpin. 16
Sollentuna SLK
Taby SLK
Malardarnas ASK
Tunafors SK 15
Nykdping-Oxeldésund Alpin. 12
Vasterds SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Sida 2 av 6

Tavl 2
SL
20 jan
18

19

38

13

22

14

10

20

16

15
17

Tavl 3
SL

3 feb
18

31

14

13

16

20
19
11

15

Tavl 4
SL

3 feb
17

34

14

27
12

16

40

19
18
10

13

Tavl 5
SL
10 feb
23

19

25

34

16

24

26

21

23
14

20

18

15

Tavl 6
SL
10 feb
18

16

21
35

25
14

22

36

19
26
13

20

17

15

Tavl 7
SL
9 mar

28

23

31
34

o

33

14

13
30

Tavl 8
SL
9 mar

[e¢]

34
23
16

24

17
15

Summa
5 basta
94
93
86
80
77
77
72
69
69
68
67
66
63
62
60
52
49
49
45
40
40
39
39
37
37
35
35
32
31
30
30
30
29
28
26
26



Malarcupen 2019 - D 11-12

Plac
73

76
77

79
80
81

84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Namn

JOHANSSON Amanda
SKOG GJERDINGEN Nova
WIGH Ebba
WESTER Ronja
HAMMARLUND Mia
NYGREN Lotta
CRONMARK Lova
SCHILL Tyra-Lo
HOGFELDT Amanda
NILSSON Elin
MELIN Freja
EDWALL Selma
HOLMBERG Wilma
BJARNERT Wilma
HOLMQVIST Pauline
WIJK Ruth
DABROWSKA Julia
HERMANDER Beata
AXELHED Ebba
SVENARUD Cornelia
WAHLSTROM Meja
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Jarfalla AK
Uppsala SLK
Basenberga SLK
Hogby Alpina SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Mélarbarnas ASK
Sollentuna SLK
Mélarbarnas ASK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Roslagens AK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Hogby Alpina SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Mélarbarnas ASK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Taby SLK
Méalardarnas ASK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Norrkdpings SK
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SL SL SL SL SL SL SL SL  Summa

Plac Namn Fodd Klubb 20jan  20jan 3 feb 3feb 10feb 10feb 9mar 9 mar 5béasta
1 SKAU Harry 2008 IFK Liding6 SLK 100 100 70 100 100 100 80 100 500
2 KARLSSON Isac 2007 Bésenberga SLK 80 70 100 46 80 0 55 70 400
3 LUNDBERG Aron 2007 Taby SLK 60 80 80 60 55 29 60 37 340
4 RAMQVIST Gustaf 2008 Jarfalla AK 48 46 44 80 70 70 46 46 314
5 DOLK Caesar 2007  Jarfalla AK 55 60 0 55 60 70 40 55 300
6 HALLQVIST William 2008 IFK Liding6 SLK 70 48 100 80 298
7 BJORNSTAD Fabian 2007  Jarfalla AK 60 13 30 80 50 60 280
8 KOORN Zeke 2007 Malardarnas ASK 50 22 46 48 46 44 234
9 SJODIN Edwin 2008 IFK Lidingd SLK 0 36 40 50 50 55 36 38 233
10 HYLTNER Vincent 2007  Sollentuna SLK 44 50 39 38 44 46 23 31 223
11 HOEL HERMANSSON Ludvig 2007  Jarfalla AK 39 39 50 42 40 39 37 39 210
12 WETTER Gustav 2007  Saltsjobadens SLK 48 40 28 44 38 35 205
13 BLADH August 2007 Taby SLK 38 40 38 38 39 42 42 40 203
14 BILLBERG Sebastian 2007 Taby SLK 42 55 10 0 46 42 195
15 PONSELIUS Algot 2007  Sollentuna SLK 36 37 34 28 37 37 28 30 181
16 HUSS Edvin 2007  Sollentuna SLK 42 46 42 50 180
17 RAPAPORT Rafael 2008 Malardarnas ASK 48 46 39 42 175
18 BJORKHOLM David 2007  Huddinge SK AF 32 35 29 36 33 27 165
19 SUNDSTROM Benjamin 2007  Sollentuna SLK 35 33 34 32 27 24 161
20 BRUGGE Albin 2007 Malardarnas ASK 26 34 6 27 35 36 158
21 SMEDH David 2008 Djurgardens IF AF 27 30 27 29 33 34 24 22 153
22  MANI Oscar 2007 Uppsala SLK 30 28 28 30 31 26 147
23 PLANNTHIN Alexander 2008 Taby SLK 33 31 24 0 0 31 25 26 146
24 SONDELL Pelle 2007 IFK Liding6 SLK 37 38 35 33 143
25 DROTTLER Oskar 2008 Djurgardens IF AF 31 32 25 26 16 22 18 17 136
26 HOVBRANDT Alvin 2007 Huddinge SK AF 0 0 55 80 0 0 135
27 WADELID Lucas 2007  Huddinge SK AF 33 34 32 25 124
28 MANDAHL Axel 2007 Uppsala SLK 29 24 20 20 24 25 122
29 KUUSELA Arvid 2008 Huddinge SK AF 70 50 120
UNGER Morris 2008 Djurgardens IF AF 25 29 7 23 22 21 120

31 WALLDAL Erik 2007  Sollentuna SLK 29 31 26 32 118
32 LUNDBLAD Edvin 2008 Uppsala SLK 28 27 15 17 23 20 115
33 BOHMAN Felix 2007 Malardarnas ASK 22 24 32 27 105
34 SVIDEN Hugo 2007 Taby SLK 35 30 21 18 104
35 AKERMARK Jakob 2008 IFK Liding6 SLK 0 0 36 39 0 28 103
36 JOHANSSON Emil 2008 Taby SLK 37 35 15 13 100
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SL SL SL SL SL SL SL SL  Summa

Plac Namn Fodd Klubb 20jan  20jan 3 feb 3feb 10feb 10feb 9mar 9 mar 5béasta
37 HOLMLUND Felix 2007 Vasterds SLK 0 0 50 48 98
38 HOLMBERG Birger 2008 Roslagens AK 0 0 21 21 22 33 97
39 ATTELIND Gustaf 2007 Uppsala SLK 0 0 48 48 96
40 ENGLUND Ludvig 2007  IFK Liding6 SLK 0 0 30 36 0 0 0 28 94
41 BARINGE Axel 2008 Taby SLK 34 35 11 11 91
LUND Felix 2008 Uppsala SLK 22 20 25 24 91

43 BOHM David 2007 Huddinge SK AF 40 42 82
FLAM Petter 2008 Vasterds SLK 32 25 0 25 82

45 HOLMELIW Oscar 2007 Huddinge SK AF 26 17 17 19 79
46 ANDERSSON Axel 2008 Sollentuna SLK 27 24 12 15 78
BRUGGE Emil 2008 Malardarnas ASK 19 21 14 14 0 10 78

48 LYBECK Albert 2007  Sollentuna SLK 38 38 76
JOHANSSON Will 2008 Djurgardens IF AF 24 26 14 12 76
RISTO Theo 2007 Uppsala SLK 18 18 21 19 76

51 DENNERAS Eddie 2008 Vasteras SLK 38 32 70
52 GRANDER Adam 2007 IFK Liding6 SLK 34 34 68
HINNERS Vilhelm 2008 Uppsala SLK 17 16 19 16 68

54 FRANSSON Hannes 2007 Saltsjobadens SLK 30 33 63
55 JOHNCKE Jack 2007  Jarfalla AK 31 29 60
56 GAUDIN Swann 2008 Tunafors SK 18 17 11 11 57
57 ERIKSSON Tage 2007  Malarbarnas ASK 8 15 14 18 55
58 WIKMAN Nils 2007 Taby SLK 32 22 54
RONNELIN Emil 2007 Basenberga SLK 0 16 19 19 54

60 LINDQVIST Buster 2008 Saltsjobadens SLK 29 23 52
61 MAGNUSSON Oscar 2008 Uppsala SLK 20 18 0 13 51
62 CORNELIUSSON Edvin 2007 Basenberga SLK 23 23 46
63 BERTHELS Roy 2008 Malardarnas ASK 21 19 40
64 MELIN Vilgot 2008 Uppsala SLK 18 21 39
65 SCHENSTROM William 2007  Saltsjébadens SLK 17 20 37
66 LILJA Anton 2008 Djurgardens IF AF 20 16 36
67 LUNDGREN Carl 2007  Vasteras SLK 26 9 35
68 ERNEHOLM Felix 2008 Sollentuna SLK 20 14 34
69 BRUSEWITZ Douglas 2008 Saltsjébadens SLK 19 14 33
70 FORSBERG Felix 2008 Basenberga SLK 17 15 32
HINDBECK Hampus 2007 Uppsala SLK 17 15 32

72 NURBO Isak 2008 Uppsala SLK 15 12 27
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Namn

BERGER Alexander
OQVIST Jacob
ALMBERG Viggo
HAGGKVIST Jonathan
MADE Folke
LUNDGREN Oscar
LARSSON Gideon
ALDEGREN Rasmus
SMITH Oscar
WARLE Axel

BOVIN Dante
GILLBERG Lukas
PONSELIUS Agust
HABERMANN Franz
ENGSTEDT Emrik
FREDRICSSON Bill
BAGE Vidar
HOLMQVIST Nils
MODEER Tim
WIDELL Tom

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg
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Uppsala SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Vasterds SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Vasterds SLK
Taby SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Vasteras SLK
Taby SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Taby SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
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